ARG

TETERERIRE
F% B e K L it FE | Hf 4 # RE R At &t
Ikl 1 FaiERLg APL |G ABAK  R34R Rt 6 A
() wilARRA . E4RENER AW i AREK  #34R oA 6 A%
1| ek k. BR “w | 4 3| CALV pmwg AL |k SREK  BA5R K41 8 A%
2| k& i L0 0 bl BT p AL-TA | ABAK  BR4R R 8 ARE
| PR SYWVIS-5 (. P) B2 000 | # 2 BAMARAE  ALEL ¥k ARAK  HA4R R B KR
© | PvCE TAAE  Pveao 0 | A b ARARAE  ATRS| ¥ oBAK  BA4R  BGPHIPOS FtoA 8RR %
g | HEAEAERK po | X ! MEARHE  AC*  BG GBER  RAYE BREPIAIPS FUEH § AR
5 8 FiLds RMI |4 ARk %A K1 8 KRR
6 [ # 1 i 9 BRI RM2 | AREK  GE4m Jt 1 5 AW
() #E MARAAR 10 L ADD* |4 4BHK  BR4E FE4O 3 A
1| AR 8 6 EEa L I SEBARBATE  MEB | RAGBAR WAL BUEERRD 34
2| REERERAR K% RIS HERR  (8) 100 A 12— sgsn D36W HH RERESROTEER Gl HER IR
3| ke W 00 | 4 B | —|restn 236W kA REMBSRITARD RR MERRAR
L | bkk 0 | 4 b Q) |mE W A R BERRE
s | xasminas X% o AERRA N 5| @ b LWt U o
; P 200 %100 " % 16 D [LET 22N *‘ﬁﬁEiﬂJ‘ R MeRRARE
\ 17 e AR 3W_ 3K k%t BlIm
L 0020 | A 18 KRN W MR BEPE LI
8| Pve# Pvcao 0| A 19 PADITEAN BW_ JAHE1 KAEE TR Im
? | i 0 | 4 20 AR BAN 2xBW_AZHEh REEE 20m
0| ks TRy B0 | X 2| el ws 1 OW B ) 9m
no| B 600600800 1 4 2 | &9 lgts 1xLOW BE 22m
REAEREAK 3| o |emeknRT C3U/1/2A  ~250V 10A B 1.3m
v | 400 * | o | MEBRERTE C32/112A  ~250V 10A 3 13m
s | hES, BIRA. RM. AE. RA. HARE 1 i 25 A iﬁ%%%% C33/1/2A  ~250V 10A - 13m
% 26 | & | mREBEREE C33/1/2A  ~250V 10A B 13m
-, LR RS 21 | O | EmEEERRE C33/1/2A  ~250V 10A B2 0.9m
128 Kt 200 FfE  CMOSHEZ, HEEEAN 8 | o |EREBHEETX C33/1/2A  ~250V_10A k% 0.9m
1 SEEREANS 1080 p@30fps ; 29 | & | REBaRE CIIM2A  ~250V 10A B 13m
L ey by B B R E AL T, ICR Aitik; 30 | | 4dp CL26/10US~250V 10 A(H%AT) B 0.3m
1 RAREMN LB LED &R, 80m ARAHNEH; 10 6 3 || g CL26/10US~250V 10A(F%4) B4 0.3m
THHE  MIC FHEE; 32| N2 | IhRbAE C426/10US~250V 10A(E%41) B 13m
P67 %4, LOBHE BRA 2KV, 3| SR | snnEek CL26/10US~250V 10A(H%4) Bt 23m
%# DCI2V+25%, POE#; 3| SR | ens e CL26/10US~250V 20A(F%4(1) Bi 0.3m
2 | whE ByiR 10 % 5 | B | whvkas Ch26/10US~250V 20 A(%#AI) Bt 23m
3 | uE 12V2A 10 4 % | K |hidas CL26/10US~250V 20A(¥%41) B 16m
Lo | i 200%280 ¥75mm,  BALEHE 10 4 3 | B ks CL26/10US~250V 20 A(REAT) B4 16m
24 A 10/100/1000M  HEfBD, L4 100M1G SFP 38 GRS CL26/10US~250V 20 A(%%41) [ 1.hm
5 | 26 oHARKEA, ko, 2 AERH 10/100/1000M  BEEBD BA 1 4 39 | 4O kb B2 25m
B E E AR L0 kil B 10m
A . 1000BASE-LX mini GBIC #®EA(  1310nm ),  10km, 1 R L1 KB4 Bt 05m
it L2 | BRMD | @iRkA RM1 LR BE  JEHI Sm
7 ;:;MM X2 L HERERS 2 5
8 ERAS ZC-RW2 x1.0mm 2 250
9 PVC & B4 E PVC25 90
0| Mg, BIRE. BB A4, B4, REHES i i
\ - BTHRRESTR-AIE wrERt Rt
S HERRREA AR ] EEEL: 17 HRIERAR
"
B R pely
€ > ” A% FHIEREAMAT RAREEM
BN oo i Pele_
H ,ﬁ@ 2023.06 ool A9 H-02 A AZ




